Shortlisted for the post of Drivers- Dzongkhag Headquarter

S/No CID # Name Contact # email address
1 11514000069|Ugyen Tshering 17247129 [tsheringut577@gmail.com
2 11515003637{Jigme Tenzin 17540960 |ujigmetenzin21@education.gov.bt
3 11602002597|{Ugyen Sonam 17750127 [ugyensonam88@gmail.com
4 11607002407 | Tenzin Wangdi 17284536 |tenzinwangdi23@gmail.com

Shortlisted for the post

of Admin Asst.ITI(slot 1) - Dzongkhag Headquarter

1 11303001442 [Cheni Wangmo 17636303 |wangmochoney221@gmail.com
2 11314000136|Hema Devi Gurung 17400686 |hemqgurung@gmail.com

3 11505005427|Yesel Dema 17823641 |yeseldemaO@gmail.com

4 11602000854 | Thinley Wangda 17502722 |thinleywangda2 | 6@gmail.com

5 12006000105 |Kencho Dorji 17743409 |kenchodorjil998@gmail.com

Shortlisted for the post of Geography Teacher

1 10201001263 [Kinzang Dema 17448926 |kuchum1999@gmail.com

2 10607001569|Sonam Phuntsho 17310232 |sphuntsho324(@gmail.com

3 10707000184 |Choney Dorji 17888235 |dorjichoney96@gmail.com

4 10711001097 [Namgay Wangchuk 17989568 |wangchuknamgay435@gmail.com
5 10716003191 [Pema Yangchen 77243549 |peyma557@gmail.com

6 11208000101 |Tashi Tshering 17462092 |taacringtt46(@gmail.com

7 11216000466|Tshering Yangzom 17977570 |tyangzom2021@education.gov.bt
8 11505004963 | Tenzin Chophel 17413322 |chopheltenzin666@gmail.com

9 11506006027 |Kezang Norbu 77735955 |zangnorbu@gmail.com
10 11807000769|Sonam Choden 17640437 |sonamchoden586(@gmail.com

Shortlisted candidates for post of Admin. Asst.(Slot 2)

1 10706002684 |Rinchen Wangmo 17328573 |wrinchen01@gmail.com

2 1070800334 1|Sangay Rinchen 77824943 |sangaysr2019@gmail.com

3 10711003091 |Youden Tshomo 17810623 |youdenyS14@gmail.com

4 11104002804 |Ugyen Loday 17589184 |ugyenlodayl23@education.gov.bt
5 11111002661 |Dawa Gyeltshen 17368587 |dawgyeltshen05@gmail.com

6 11505003116|Sonam Cheki 17943797 |sonamcheki814@gmail.com

7 11505005427 Yesel Dema 17823641 |yeseldema0@gmail.com

8 11506006027|Kezang Norbu 77735955 |zangnorbu@gmail.com

9 11514003217|Sangay Choden 17969327 |sangaychoden27969327@gmail.com
10 11514004971 |Karma Rangdrel 17720689 |karmarangdrell6@gmail.com

Shortlisted candidates for the post of Warden

1 10708002199|Pema Thinley 17926755 [thinleyp96@gmail.com

2 10906001339|Dupchen Dorji 17841947 |dupchendorji2@gmail.com

3 11107007180|Dawa Tshering 17741291 |dawattshering@2021.education.gov.bt
4 11111002661 |Dawa Gyeltshen 17368587 |dawgyeltshen05@gmail.com

5 11514003830|Karma Dupchu 17425373 |karmadrupchul991@gmail.com

6 11515001603 |Sangay Tenzin 17323698 |tenzinsangay097@gmail.com

i 111010023 18|Minjur Dorji 77459937 [dorjiminjur016@gmail.com

8 11312000994 [Sangay Tshewang 17457702 _|jarokdongchen@gmail.com

9 11107002680|Sonam Dorji 17846215 |sdeey76@gmail.com

Shortlisted candidates for the post of History

1 10201001263 |Kinzang Dema 17448926 |kuchum1999@gmail.com

2 10708002063 |Sangay Dorji 77285090 |sangayyoyodorji@gmail.com

3 10711001097 |Namgay Wangchuk 17989568 [wangchuknamgay43 S@gmail.com
4 11104002804 |Ugyen Loday 17589184 |ugyenlodayl123@education.gov.bt




5 11203000671 |Santosh Subba 17709171 [soontos1997@gmail.com
6 11208000101 |Tashi Tshering 17462092 |taacringtt46@gmail.com
7 11508001306|Karma Gyaltshen 17859695 |kgyaltshen600@gmail.com
8 11604000350|Pema Youden 17562768 [pemayoudend78@gmail.com
9 11608000916|Jigme Chozom 17895149 _|jigmeychosomé66@gmail.com
10 12001003779|Phurpa Lhamo 17472546 |phurpalhamol998@gmail.com
Shortlisted candidates for the post of Matron
1 10704001882|Cheki Zangmo 17383177 |zcheki956@gmail.com
2 10710000448 |Dechen Pem 17850873 |dpem17@gmail.com
3 11216000466|Tshering Yangzom 17977570 _|tyangzom2021@education.gov.bt
R 11504004670[Sonam Tshomo 17719940 |sonamtshomo075@gmail.com
5 11515001772|Samten Dema 17903798 |dolmaasamdeen@gmail.com
6 10304000375|Som Moti Subba 77485503 |motisom962@gmail.com
7 10204001921 |Chimi Yuden 17602757 _[yudenchimi567@gmail.com
8 11805001628|Supana Thara 17620148  |sapunathara2468@gmail.com
9 11504002888 |Chezang Lhamo 17660132 chhezanglhhamo@gmail.com
Short Listed Candidates for the post of Dzongkha Teacher
1 10201001263 [Kinzang Dema 17448926 |kuchum1999@gmail.com
2 10209000279 Dawa Penjor 17984383 [dawapenjorel @gmail.com
3 10603002656| Karma Sonam 17954917 |karmasonambhutan1907@gmail.com
4 10907000463 [Karma Dorji 17330046 |karmakinzal23@gmail.com
5 11104002804 |Ugyen Loday 17589184  |ugyenloday123@education.gov.bt
6 11105002706| Tashi Lhamo 17922276 |tashittthamo@gmail.com
7 11201001159|Dorji 17498114  |domaxdruk@gmail.com
8 11215002690|Ezang Doya 17936560 |ezdoya504@gmail.com
9 11508001306|Karma Gyaltshen 17859695 |kgyaltshen600@gmail.com
10 11604000350(Pema Youden 17562768 |pemayoudend78@gmail.com
Short listed candiates for the post of maths Teacher
1 10311001002 | Lasang Dolma Tamang 17651161 |lhasangdolma709@gmail.com
2 10705004604 |Sonam Dorji 77302037 _|ssonamdorji0 12@gmail.com
3 10715001266] Y onten Jamtsho 77840332  |yjamtsho230@gmail.com
4 10904003150|Sonam Chophel 17614912  [sonamchophel308@gmail.com
3 11107007180| Dawa Tshering 17741291 |dawattshering@2021 education.gov.bt
6 11109004945 |Bikash Sarkey 17479447  [bikash1598@gmail.com
7 11111002661 |Dawa Gyeltshen 17368587 |dawgyeltshen05@gmail.com
8 11312002549 Tshering Dorji 17686326 |tsheringd 106@gmail.com
9 11508003517|Cheni Wangmo 17314857 _|cheniwangmo83@gmail.com
10 12007002210|Kinley Wangmo 17331170 |qeenley606@gmail.com

Shortlisted candidates for the post of Caretaker - Dzongkhag Guest House

SL NO CID Name
1] 10902001074 [Sangay Wangchuk
2| 10903002290 |[Pema Choden
3| 10907000522 [Kinzang Chodon




Shortlisted candidates for the post of sweeper - schools

SL NO

CID

Name

10901000998

Rinchen Dema

10905002029

Kinzang Dema

10905003842

Phuntsho Choden

10905004565

Sonam Zangmo

10905004927

Tshewang Dhendup

10907002199

Chezom
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Sonam Choden

Shortlisted candidates for the post of Caretaker -

Schools

SLNO

CID

Name

10713000199

Sangay Lethro
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Pema Choden

10903002343

Jigme Norbu

10903003403

Kinzang Tshomo
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Tenzin Wangdi
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Kinzang Dema
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Sonam Lhamo
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Sonam Choden
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Sangay Choden
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11512001089

Ugyen Dema
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10705005517

Pema Dendup

11102007625

Pema Yangdon

11303001442

Cheni Wangmo

11505005427

Yesel Dema
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Yeshi Wangmo

Shortlisted candidates for post of Store Assistant

Name : Phurpa Wangdi
Asst HR Officer

Human Resource Officer
Dzongkhag Administration
Pema Gatshel

The date for the selection interview is 13 - 14 April, 2023. Therfore, All the candidates are
requested to confirm yourself for in- person or virtual inteview at hro@pemagatshel.gov.bt OR
Contact at 17715385/ 17454250



